Manoa Elementary Calendar 2017 — 2018

(Dates are subject to change)

PTO meetings (3" Tuesday of each month, 7- 9pm in school library; please check PTO site for

August
31

September

~

J

12
14
19
21
23

October
6
14
Bingo)
18
31

November
7
8

10
13-17
14

17 - 19
21

20 22

23 -24

December

1

updates)

Back to School Social

First Day of School (donuts & coffee outside the playground gates)
Kindergarten Orientation (9:00am, 10:15am, 1:00pm, 2:15pm)
Back to School Night grades K-2

Back to School Night grades 3-5

PTO Meeting

Schools & Offices CLOSED (Rosh Hashanah)

Manoa Car Wash (12-2pm, Oakmont Elementary School)

Picture Day
Manoa Fall Fair (2-5pm, Manoa field, fun fall activities & Cow Plop

PTO Meeting

Halloween Parade (10:45 am followed by Halloween party)
Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, Act80 in-service day)
AM K attend in AM/No PM K

Schools & Offices CLOSED (Election Day)

Picture Retakes

Book Fair Family Night (5-7pm, Library)

Book Fair

Parent Visitation Day

Manoa Musical

PTO Meeting

Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, Act80 in-service day)
Parent Teacher Conferences

Schools & Offices CLOSED (Thanksgiving)

Young Writer’s Day



15
16
23
26
30

February

16

19
20
21
27

March

14 -

20
21

26 -

16

30

Holiday Fair (10am - 2pm, Manoa gym and lobby)
Geography Bee
Winter Parties 1% -5 grade with assigned homeroom parents

Schools & Offices CLOSED (Winter Break)

Schools & Offices CLOSED (Winter Break)

Schools Re-open

AimsWeb Testing

Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, ACT 80 In-Service Day)
AM K attend in AM/No PM K

Schools & Offices CLOSED (MLK Day)

PTO Meeting

4" Grade Band Recital

Family Reading Night (7pm, Manoa Gym)

4" Grade Strings Recital

Kindergarten Online Pre-Registration (7pm)

Family BINGO Night (7pm, Manoa Gym)

Early Dismissal grades 1-5 (11:50am, ACT80 In-Service Day)
PM K attend in AM/No AM K

Schools & Offices CLOSED (President’s Day)

String Night Concert

PTO Meeting

Band Night

Family Dance Night (7pm, Manoa Gym)

Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, ACT 80 In-Service Day)
Parent Teacher Conferences

Choral Night

PTO Meeting

Schools & Offices CLOSED (Spring Break)

Schools & Offices CLOSED (Teacher In-Service Day)
Schools Re-open

PSSA ELA Testing (grades 3,4,5)

Variety Show (7pm, HMS auditorium)



16 -

17

23 -

f
=
)
O BN T

11
14
15
15
21
21
21
24
28
31

20

27

- 25
- 31

PSSA Math Testing (grades 3,4.,5)
PTO Meeting
PSSA Science Testing (4" grade)

Spring Concert & Art Night

Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, ACT 80 In-Service Day)
PM K attend in AM/No AM K

Fun Fair (6pm, Manoa playground/gym)

5" Grade Instrumental District Special Concert

Kindergarten Grandparents / Special Friends Day

Instrument Rental Meeting for 3" grade (7-9pm, HHS)

School CLOSED (Teacher In-Service Day)

PTO Meeting

Track Meet (HHS, Cornhog Field 3:30 - 5:30)

4" Grade Instrument Recitals

AimsWeb Testing

Kindergarten QU Wedding

Schools & Offices CLOSED (Memorial Day)

Science Fair (6pm, Manoa gym)

Field Day
PTO Meeting
5" Grade Pool Party
5" Grade Picnic
Kindergarten Picnic / Graduation
LAST DAY for Kindergarten
5" Grade Promotion Ceremony (Manoa Gym)
LAST DAY of School
Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, ACT 80 In-Service Day)



