Manoa Elementary Calendar 2017 2018 (Dates are subject to change)

 $PTO\ meetings\ (3^{rd}\ Tuesday\ of\ each\ month,\ 7-\ 9pm\ in\ school\ library;\ please\ check\ PTO\ site\ for$ updates)

August	
31	Back to School Social
<u>September</u>	
5	First Day of School (donuts & coffee outside the playground gates) Kindergarten Orientation (9:00am, 10:15am, 1:00pm, 2:15pm)
12	Back to School Night grades K-2
14	Back to School Night grades 3-5
19	PTO Meeting
21	Schools & Offices CLOSED (Rosh Hashanah)
23	Manoa Car Wash (12-2pm, Oakmont Elementary School)
<u>October</u>	
6	Picture Day
14	Manoa Fall Fair (2-5pm, Manoa field, fun fall activities & Cow Plop
Bingo)	· •
18	PTO Meeting
31	Halloween Parade (10:45 am followed by Halloween party) Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, Act80 in-service day)
	AM K attend in AM/No PM K
<u>November</u>	
7	Schools & Offices CLOSED (Election Day)
8	Picture Retakes
10	Book Fair Family Night (5-7pm, Library)
13 - 17	Book Fair
14	Parent Visitation Day
17 19	Manoa Musical
21	PTO Meeting
20 22	Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, Act80 in-service day)
	Parent Teacher Conferences
23 24	Schools & Offices CLOSED (Thanksgiving)
<u>December</u>	

Young Writer's Day

1

2	Holiday Fair (10am - 2pm, Manoa gym and lobby)
8	Geography Bee
22	Winter Parties 1 st -5 th grade with assigned homeroom parents
25 - 29	Schools & Offices CLOSED (Winter Break)
January	
1	Schools & Offices CLOSED (Winter Break)
$\overset{1}{2}$	Schools Re-open
- 2 - 12	AimsWeb Testing
12	Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, ACT 80 In-Service Day)
	AM K attend in AM/No PM K
15	Schools & Offices CLOSED (MLK Day)
16	PTO Meeting
23	4 th Grade Band Recital
26	Family Reading Night (7pm, Manoa Gym)
30	4 th Grade Strings Recital
F.L	
February	Vindercenter Online Dre Registration (70m)
$\frac{5}{9}$	Kindergarten Online Pre-Registration (7pm)
<i>3</i> 16	Family BINGO Night (7pm, Manoa Gym) Family Dismissed grades 1.5 (11.50cm, ACT80 In Service Day)
10	Early Dismissal grades 1-5 (11:50am, ACT80 In-Service Day) PM K attend in AM/No AM K
19	Schools & Offices CLOSED (President's Day)
20	String Night Concert
21	PTO Meeting
27	Band Night
<u>March</u>	
9	Family Dance Night (7pm, Manoa Gym)
14 - 16	Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, ACT 80 In-Service Day)
	Parent Teacher Conferences
20	Choral Night
21	PTO Meeting
26 - 30	Schools & Offices CLOSED (Spring Break)
<u>April</u>	
2	Schools & Offices CLOSED (Teacher In-Service Day)
3	Schools Re-open
9 - 13	PSSA ELA Testing (grades 3,4,5)
13	Variety Show (7pm, HMS auditorium)
1.9	variety offow (7pm, 11mo auditorium)

16 - 20	PSSA Math Testing (grades 3,4,5)
17	PTO Meeting
23 - 27	PSSA Science Testing (4 th grade)
May	
1	Spring Concert & Art Night
4	Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, ACT 80 In-Service Day)
	PM K attend in AM/No AM K
4	Fun Fair (6pm, Manoa playground/gym)
9	5 th Grade Instrumental District Special Concert
11	Kindergarten Grandparents / Special Friends Day
14	Instrument Rental Meeting for 3 rd grade (7-9pm, HHS)
15	School CLOSED (Teacher In-Service Day)
15	PTO Meeting
21	Track Meet (HHS, Cornhog Field 3:30 5:30)
21 - 25	4 th Grade Instrument Recitals
21 - 31	AimsWeb Testing
24	Kindergarten QU Wedding
28	Schools & Offices CLOSED (Memorial Day)
31	Science Fair (6pm, Manoa gym)
<u>June</u>	
1	Field Day
5	PTO Meeting
6	5 th Grade Pool Party
11	5 th Grade Picnic
12	Kindergarten Picnic / Graduation
14	LAST DAY for Kindergarten
15	5 th Grade Promotion Ceremony (Manoa Gym)
15	LAST DAY of School
	Early Dismissal Grades 1-5 (11:50am, ACT 80 In-Service Day)